  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
June, 2003 - Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1511/D
NCP1511
Advance Information
PWM Buck Converter with a
Very Low Iq During Low

herein are subject to change without notice.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCP1511FCT1G TBD
9 PIN
MICRO BUMP
FC SUFFIX
CASE 499E
MARKING
DIAGRAM
PIN CONNECTIONS
(Bottom View)
Pin: A1. - GNDP
A2. - LX
A3. - VCC
B1. - SYNC
B2. - GNDA
B3. - FB
C1. - SHD
C2. - CB1
C3. - CB0
C1
C2
C3
B1
B2
B3
A1
A2
A3
9 Pin Pb Free
Micro Bump
XXXX
YYWW
1
XX = Device Code
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
NCP1511
2
Figure 1. Applications Circuit
CB0Shutdown
Sync
Vout
Cout
10 �
Vbat
CB1
Cin
10 �
L 6.8 �H
N
C
P
15
11
Figure 2. Block Diagram
Sync
Vin Vout
VCC
Cin
CB0 SHD
Low Iq
Pulsed